
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
67 

1 
25 

2 
38 
21 
30 
11 
23 
35 
43 
12 
17 
19 
58 
45 

46 
130 

93 
4 

Name 
Alessandro POZZO 
Jarno RONZONI 
Massimiliano TESORI 
Roger HEIERLI 
Simone CACCAMO 
Mirco MODESTI 
Alex SCORPANITI 
Andrea CAMPACI 
Luciano VALLA 
Teresio ISOLA 
Alessandro AMADEI 
Nicola LAURENZI 
Fausto RICCO' 
Vanni RIGHI 
Luca PETRINI 
Andrea SABBADINI 

Adriano DELUCCHI 
Piero GAUDINO 
Dutrannois ADRIEN 
Giuseppe MICHELOTTO 

Class 
250GP 
250GP 
250SP 
250GP 
125GP 
125GP 
125GP 
125GP 
250GP 
250GP 
250SP 
250GP 
125GP 
250GP 
125GP 
250SP 

250GP 
250SP 
125GP 
250GP 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
APRILIA 

HONDA 
APRILIA 
KTM 
HONDA 

Sponsor 

OV 
WC 
OV 

OV 
OV 
WC 

WC 
WC 
OV 
WC 

WC 
WC 
OV 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 

12 
10 

7 
3 

Total Tm 
21:12.489 
21:17.463 
21:54.084 
21:56.369 
21:58.911 
21:59.334 
21:59.420 
21:59.722 
22:28.966 
22:34.922 
21:15.127 
21:23.429 
21:41.401 
21:54.799 
22:02.932 
21:26.613 

18:52.849 
17:34.745 
12:05.628 

4:28.902 

Diff 

4.974 
41.595 
43.880 
46.422 
46.845 
46.931 
47.233 

1:16.477 
1:22.433 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

4.974 
36.621 

2.285 
2.542 
0.423 
0.086 
0.302 

29.244 
5.956 
1 Lap 
8.302 

17.972 
13.398 

8.133 
1 Lap 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.974 

Avg. Speed 

118,992 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.474 

Best Speed 

120,929 

Best Lap by 

67 - Alessandro POZZO 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto 
GP GIERRE GROUP 125-250 

Gara 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:07:17 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

17/06/2018 14:40 
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